江苏碧松照明股份有限公司
INTRODUCTION
江苏碧松照明股份有限公司是一家集研发，制造，营销为一体的高新科技企业。
荣获江苏省著名商标的“索田”照明系列产品，畅销海内外30多个国家和地区。现
今，碧松人紧随世界绿色照明的发展步伐，加大对LED照明的研发和设备投入，LED
照明已全面进入研发、制造、销售的正常发展轨道，碧松人秉持“科技创新、追求卓
越”的经营理念，实现领航全球LED照明的企业目标。
Jiangsu Bisong Lighting Co., Ltd. is a hi-tech company integrating R&D,

5、安装角度可自由调节，广泛应用于体育场，大型建筑立
     面反光照明。
1. Using ACHV technology, the power source and light source are integrated
    inside the fixture, so there is no EMI problem or capacitor service life limitation.
2. Fewer IC components are used in this fixture. This feature reduces breakdown
    occasions, and makes the fixture compact.
3. The power source and light source are all-in-one, it is easier to install and
    maintain the light.
4. The heat sink is made of extruded aluminum alloy, it can dissipate heat fast.
5. Adjustable lighting direction can meet various beam desire.
    Application: stadium, building facade, billboard, plaza etc.
产品特点Product Features
  产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
   Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
  Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 FG101-220S60ⅠC 60 0.273      5100 / 6600
 FG101-220S90ⅠC 90 0.409 AC     7650 / 9900
 FG101-220S120ⅠC 120 0.545 220V/50Hz -25℃~40℃ IP65 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 10200 / 13200
 FG101-220S150ⅠC 150 0.682      12750 / 16500
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
 FG101-220S60ⅠC 225 279 119 80 8
 FG101-220S90ⅠC 305 279 119 80 8
 FG101-220S120ⅠC 385 279 119 80 8

5、安装角度可自由调节，适用于各类高级公路、桥梁、高
     速公路、大型立交桥、隧道等。
1. Using ACHV technology, the power source and light source are integrated
    inside the fixture, so there is no EMI problem or capacitor service life limitation.
2. Fewer IC components are used in this fixture.
    This feature reduces breakdown occasions, and makes the fixture compact.
3. The power source and light source are all-in-one, it is easier to install and
    maintain the light.
4. The heat sink is made of extruded aluminum alloy, it can dissipate heat fast.
5. Adjustable lighting direction can meet various beam desire.
    Application: bridge, tunnel, overpass etc.
产品特点Product Features
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 SD101-220S60ⅠC 60 0.273      5100 / 6600
 SD101-220S90ⅠC 90 0.409 AC     7650 / 9900
 SD101-220S120ⅠC 120 0.545 220V/50Hz -25℃~40℃ IP65 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 10200 / 13200
 SD101-220S150ⅠC 150 0.682      12750 / 16500
- 2 -
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
 SD101-220S60ⅠC 225 279 119 80 8
 SD101-220S90ⅠC 305 279 119 80 8

1. Using ACHV technology, the power source and light source are
    integrated inside the fixture, so there is no EMI problem or capacitor
    service life limitation.
2. Fewer IC components are used in this fixture.
    This feature reduces breakdown occasions, and makes the fixture compact.
3. The power source and light source are all-in-one, it is easier to install and
    maintain the light.
4. The heat sink is made of extruded aluminum alloy, it can dissipate heat fast.
5. Above features make the lifespan extending to 50000hours possible.
6. Installation way: hook or bracket.
    Application: high bay workshop, goods yard, warehouse etc.
产品特点Product Features
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 GK101-220S60ⅠC 60 0.273      5100 / 6600
 GK101-220S90ⅠC 90 0.409 AC     7650 / 9900
 GK101-220S120ⅠC 120 0.545 220V/50Hz -25℃~40℃ IP65 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 10200 / 13200
 GK101-220S150ⅠC 150 0.682      12750 / 16500
产品技术参数Technical parameters
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
 GK101-220S60ⅠC 225 279 230
 GK101-220S90ⅠC 305 279 230
 GK101-220S120ⅠC 385 279 230
 GK101-220S150ⅠC 465 279 230
- 4 -
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 LD101-220S60ⅠC 60 0.273      5100 / 6600
 LD101-220S90ⅠC 90 0.409 AC      7650 / 9900
 LD101-220S120ⅠC 120 0.545 220V/50Hz -25℃~40℃ IP65 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 10200 / 13200
 LD101-220S150ⅠC 150 0.682      12750 / 16500
产品技术参数Technical parameters
路 灯 Street light: LD101
1、采用ACHV新技术，无外置电源，无电磁干扰，无电解电容的寿命问题。
2、使用较少的电子元器件，灯体轻巧，降低故障发生率。

 LD102-220S80IC 380.6 298.1 85.2 67
 LD102-220S120IC 464.8 298.1 85.2 67
 LD102-220S160IC 549.0 298.1 85.2 67
 LD102-220S200IC 633.2 298.1 85.2 67
 LD102-220S240IC 717.8 298.1 85.2 67
 LD102-220S280IC 799.6 298.1 85.2 67
路 灯 Street light: LD102
持久光明·一路晶彩
产品技术参数Technical parameters
子午面配光曲线 最大光强处圆锥面
光强分布曲线
- 6 -
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 LD102-220S80ⅠC 80 0.364      6000 / 7600
 LD102-220S120ⅠC 120 0.545
AC
     9000 / 11400
 LD102-220S160ⅠC 160 0.727
220V/50Hz
 -25℃~40℃ IP65 3000 / 5700 ≥70 12000 / 15200
 LD102-220S200ⅠC 200 0.909      15000 / 19000
 LD102-220S240ⅠC 240 1.091      18000 / 22800
 LD102-220S280ⅠC 280 1.273      21000 / 26600
路 灯 Street light: LD102
路 灯 模 组
- 7 -
1、采用ACHV新技术，免除了外置电源造成的电子干扰，使用较少电子元器件，降低故障发生率。

1、采用ACHV新技术，无外置电源，无电磁干扰，
     无电解电容的寿命问题。
2、采用光源、电源一体式设计，较少的电子元器件。
3、高效浪涌保护器，抵制恶劣的自然天气。
4、广泛应用于城市乡村道路
产品特点Product Features
- 8 -
路 灯
1. Using ACHV technology, no external power supply, no EMI or electromagnetic capacitor life problem.
2. Using integrated design of source and power,fewer electronic components are used in the fixture.
3. Surge protectors and lighting protection devices ensure the fixture applicable in bad weather.
4. Widely used in city or countryside road.
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 LD105-220S30ⅡC 30 0.136 AC     1650 / 2100
 LD105-220S50ⅡC 50 0.227 220V/50Hz
-25℃~40℃ IP65 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 2750 / 3500
产品技术参数Technical parameters
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) Φ(mm)

4. Application: Road, Street, bridge etc.
50,000小时超长寿命
持久光明·一路晶彩
路 灯 Street light: LD106
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) Φ(mm)
 LD106-220S120IC 909 396 140 62
 LD106-220S150IC 909 396 140 62
 LD106-220S160IC 909 396 140 62
 LD106-220S180IC 909 396 140 62
 LD106-220S200IC 909 396 140 62
 LD106-220S240IC 909 396 140 62
- 10 -
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 LD106-220S120IC 120 0.545
AC
     10200/13200
 LD106-220S150IC 150 0.682  -25~40 IP65 3000/5700 ≥70 12750/16500
 LD106-220S180IC 180 0.818
220V/50Hz
     15300/19800
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 LD106-220S160IC 160 0.727
AC
     12000/15200
 LD106-220S200IC 200 0.909  -25~40 IP65 3000/5700 ≥70 15000/19000
 LD106-220S240IC 240 1.091
220V/50Hz
     18000/22800
产品技术参数Technical parameters
路 灯
持久光明·一路晶彩
路 灯 Street light: LD106
产品技术参数Technical parameters
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) φ(mm)
 LD107-15W 1160 400 108 62
 产品名称 LED灯峰值 电池容量        太阳能电池板 工作温度 IP等级
  功率（W）  最大功率 （℃）
 Model No. LED peak power Battery capacity Solar panel max power Working temp. IP
 LD107-15W 15W 12V/20AH 18V/60W -25-40 IP65
- 11 -
太阳能系列
太阳能路灯 Solar Street Light: LD107
持久光明·一路晶彩

LED fixture is without mercury pollution, it is safe to environment and
people’s health.
Green light source
LED light source is free of UV and IR. It is green light to human beings.
Wide application
This fixture uses die-casting aluminum alloy as housing and heat sink, and the
lighting direction is adjustable. You can set it in various places such as stadium,
building facade, billboard, plaza, airport, square etc.
泛光灯 Flood light: FG201
- 13 -
FG201-220S30ⅡC FG201-220S50ⅡC FG201-220S100ⅡC
产品技术参数Technical parameters
           产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量  颜色
       Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work  IP Color temperature  Light flux
          Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature  （K） Ra （lm）  Color
 FG201-220S30ⅡC 30 0.136      2100/2550  琥珀色
 FG201-220S50ⅡC 50 0.227
AC
     3500/4250 201系列
 FG201-220S60ⅡC 60 0.273  -25℃~40℃ IP65 3000/5700 ≥70 4200/5100 特殊色彩 绿色
 FG201-220S100ⅡC 100 0.455
220V/50Hz
     7000/8500
 FG201-220S120ⅡC 120 0.545      8400/10200  红色
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
 FG201-220S30ⅡC 215 175 71 140 8.3
 FG201-220S50ⅡC 215 175 71 140 8.3
 FG201-220S60ⅡC 215 175 71 140 8.3
 FG201-220S100ⅡC 325 263 85 172 10.3
 FG201-220S120ⅡC 325 263 85 172 10.3
- 14 -
产品技术参数Technical parameters
 产品型号Model L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm)
 FG202-220S30ⅡC 209 155 47 130 8.3
 FG202-220S50ⅡC 249 179 53 150 8.3
 FG202-220S70ⅡC 320 220 58 172 10.5
 FG202-220S90ⅡC 320 220 58 172 10.5
- 15 -
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 FG202-220S30ⅡC 30 0.136      1800 / 2100
 FG202-220S50ⅡC 50 0.227 AC     3000 / 3500
 FG202-220S70ⅡC 70 0.318 220V/50Hz
-25℃~40℃ IP65 3000 / 6000 ≥70
 4200 / 4900
 FG202-220S90ⅡC 90 0.409      5400 / 6300
小精灵系列
持久光明·一路晶彩
泛光灯 Flood light: FG202
- 16 -
幻 彩 系 列
泛光灯 Flood light: FG203
产品特点Product Features
产品技术参数Technical parameters
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
 FG203-220S30ⅡC 205 127 49 120 8.5
 FG203-220S50ⅡC 232 146 49 120 8.5
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 FG203-220S30IIC 30 0.136 AC     1800 / 2100
 FG203-220S50IIC 50 0.227 220V/50Hz
-25℃~40℃ IP65 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 3000 / 3500
1、采用ACHV新技术，免除了外置电源造成的电子干扰，使用较少电子元器
     件，降低故障发生率。灯体超薄紧凑，轻巧美观，便于安装维护。

    50% power cost under same brightness.
4. LED light source is free from mercury pollution, UV & IR light pollution, it has an
    advantage in reusing for environmental protection purpose.
5. It helps to improve visual quality in building, bridge, court, landscape etc.
持久光明·一路晶彩
- 17 -
晶系列
产品特点Product Features
产品技术参数Technical parameters
 产品型号 L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
 FG205-220S180IIC 444 345 112 172 10.5
 FG205-220S240IIC 444 345 132 172 10.5
  产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级
   Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work
  Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP
 FG205-220S180IIC 180 0.818 AC220V/50Hz -25-40 IP65
 FG205-220S240IIC 240 1.091 AC220V/50Hz -25-40 IP65
1、散热器采用冷锻技术，扇形设计散热更均匀迅速。
2、主体为压铸成型，很好的把冷锻和压铸两大工艺结合为一体；
3、大功率可调节角度的设计适合更多照明场所的需求。
4、广泛应用于建筑，桥梁，球场，景观照明。

产品特点Product Features
1、采用ACHV新技术。无外置电源，直接接通电压
      220V，去除电源盒变压造成的电子干扰；
2、使用较少的电子元器件，灯体轻巧，纤薄。同
      时降低故障发生率；
3、散热器采用铝压铸成型工艺，良好的散热设计；
4、安装方式：挂钩式，吊杆式G1/2；
5、应用场所：高天棚工业厂房，货场，仓库等场所。
持久光明·一路晶彩
明系列
日系列工厂灯 High bay light: GK301
- 18 -
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 GK301-220S60ⅠC 60 0.273      4200 / 5400
 GK301-220S80ⅠC 80 0.364      5600 / 7200
 GK301-220S90ⅠC 90 0.409 AC     6300 / 8100
 GK301-220S100ⅠC 100 0.455 220V/50Hz
-25℃~40℃ IP51 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 7000 / 9000
 GK301-220S120ⅠC 120 0.545      8400 / 10800
 GK301-220S150ⅠC 150 0.682      10500 / 13500
1. Using ACHV technology, the power and light source are
    integrated inside the fixture, so there is no EMI problem
    or capacitor service life limitation.
2. Fewer IC components are used in this fixture. This
    feature reduces breakdown occasions, and makes the
    fixture compact.
3. The heat sink is made of die-casting aluminum alloy,
    it can dissipate heat fast.
4. Installation way: hook or bracket.
5. Application: high bay workshop, goods yard, warehouse etc.
 产品型号 D(mm) H1(mm) H2(mm)
 GK301 系列 Φ492 270 180
产品技术参数Technical parameters
产品技术参数Technical parameters
月系列工厂灯 High bay light: GK302
星系列工厂灯 High bay light: GK303
- 19 -
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 GK302-220S60ⅠC 60 0.273      4200 / 5400
 GK302-220S80ⅠC 80 0.364      5600 / 7200
 GK302-220S90ⅠC 90 0.409 AC     6300 / 8100
 GK302-220S100ⅠC 100 0.455 220V/50Hz
-25℃~40℃ IP51 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 7000 / 9000
 GK302-220S120ⅠC 120 0.545      8400 / 10800
 GK302-220S150ⅠC 150 0.682      10500 / 13500
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 GK303-220S60ⅠC 60 0.273      4200 / 5400
 GK303-220S80ⅠC 80 0.364      5600 / 7200
 GK303-220S90ⅠC 90 0.409 AC     6300 / 8100
 GK303-220S100ⅠC 100 0.455 220V/50Hz
-25℃~40℃ IP51 3000 / 5700 ≥70
 7000 / 9000
 GK303-220S120ⅠC 120 0.545      8400 / 10800
 GK303-220S150ⅠC 150 0.682      10500 / 13500
 产品型号 D(mm) H1(mm) H2(mm)
 GK303 系列 Φ325 245 155
 产品型号 D(mm) H1(mm) H2(mm)
 GK302 系列 Φ350 375 285
产品技术参数Technical parameters
工厂灯 High bay light: GK305
1、散热器采用新型旋压工艺一体成型，大大的降低了成本，同时又提高了散热系数。
2、散热器可以根据不同客户的需要，氧化成相应的颜色。
3、灯具防护灯具可达IP51。
1. The one-piece aluminum alloy housing is shaped with spinning pressing technology. This technology
    saves the cost of heat sink and improves heat dissipating efficiency greatly.
2. The housing can be oxidized to multiple colors according to desire.
3. The index of protection for this fixture is IP51.
产品特点Product Features
持久光明·一路晶彩
皓系列
   产品型号 额定功率 额定电流 额定电压 工作温度 IP等级 色 温 显色指数 光通量
    Rated power Rated current Rated voltage Work   Color temperature  Light flux
   Model No. （W） （A） （V） temperature IP （K） Ra （lm）
 GK305-220S40ⅠC 40 0.182
AC
     2800 / 3600
 GK305-220S60ⅠC 60 0.273
220V/50Hz
 -25℃~40℃ IP51 3000 / 5700 ≥70 4200 / 5400
 GK305-220S80ⅠC 80 0.364      5600 / 7200
- 20 -
 产品型号 D(mm) H1(mm) H2(mm)
 GK305-220S40IC Φ320 243 162
 GK305-220S60IC Φ400 289 208